
PETIT CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        29-07-19  414 VIEUX          Amateurs:47 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 THIBAUT - BOONS       SOMBREF  7  3  342143 BE 114334517 11.41160 1361.6649    1
   2 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  5  337676 BE 115652618 11.40488 1346.3240    2
   3 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  1  366591 BE 109402415 12.03129 1341.7675    3
   4 THIBAUT - BOONS       SOMBREF  7  2       2 BE 114325517 11.45070 1341.1158    4
   5 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  1  370349 BE 109207916 12.06141 1340.7027    5
   6 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 14       2 BE 115651018 11.42048 1339.5589    6
   7 MAGNEE ANDRE          ARCHENN  6  2  365087 BE 113459917 12.02420 1338.7862    7
   8 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 12  325831 BE 101371218 11.34338 1332.2970    8
   9 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  4  1  325671 BE 101481018 11.34380 1331.2618    9
  10 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  2       2 BE 109516318 12.05259 1330.9690   10
  11 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  3  328371 BE 103635516 11.37236 1327.3236   11
  12 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  4       2 BE 115353917 11.37236 1327.3236   12
  13 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  3       3 BE 107064517 11.44268 1327.0993   13
  14 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  7       4 BE 107064417 11.44278 1327.0124   14
  15 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  5       3 BE 106035617 11.37276 1326.9660   15
  16 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  2       5 BE 107061917 11.44598 1324.2369   16
  17 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12 11  337816 BE 113864417 11.45088 1324.0071   17
  18 THIBAUT - BOONS       SOMBREF  7  1       3 BE 114320517 11.48260 1323.9043   18
  19 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17 15  341438 BE 109277918 11.48022 1323.2150   19
  20 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  2       2 BE 104213016 11.45188 1323.1428   20
  21 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  8       2 BE 230958914 11.36218 1322.5629   21
  22 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  2  376098 BE 212244518 12.14321 1321.7987   22
  23 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12 11       2 BE 208730917 12.14341 1321.6439   23
  24 THIBAUT - BOONS       SOMBREF  7  5       4 BE 114321317 11.48550 1321.4329   24
  25 BULTOT P&F            CLERMON  6  1  306314 BE 105877817 11.22180 1318.6139   25
  26 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12 12       3 BE 113860317 11.46238 1317.5522   26
  27 BOLLENS A             NIVELLE 17 12  339029 BE 113346117 11.47230 1317.2143   27
  28 BOLLENS A             NIVELLE 17  1       2 BE 113349617 11.47240 1317.1290   28
  29 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17  6       2 BE 109566216 11.49232 1316.3283   29
  30 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  6  355464 BE 113050417 12.00062 1316.0297   30
  31 BOLLENS A             NIVELLE 17  9       3 BE 109839216 11.47510 1314.8303   31
  32 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  3  369951 BE 211571017 12.11310 1314.1353   32
  33 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  7       3 BE 212240518 12.16141 1313.9483   33
  34 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  4       4 BE 212240718 12.16211 1313.4130   34
  35 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  4  340785 BE 116346718 11.49368 1312.6637   35
  36 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14  2  314712 BE 107882717 11.30097 1310.4173   36
  37 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  9       3 BE 108242615 11.38408 1310.2421   37
  38 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 11       6 BE 106780415 11.47448 1310.1081   38
  39 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  6       4 BE 116388914 11.39138 1307.3506   39
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  5       2 BE 110614216 12.02182 1305.3972   40
  41 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  4       3 BE 210954717 12.10589 1304.6794   41
  42 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17  1       3 BE 113874017 11.51472 1304.2605   42
  43 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  5  4  377509 BE 211777218 12.19341 1303.6957   43
  44 MAGNEE ANDRE          ARCHENN  6  1       2 BE 113458117 12.10250 1301.9447   44
  45 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  4  378078 BE 201942218 12.20270 1301.6974   45
  46 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  8       2 BE 203737116 12.20310 1301.3987   46
  47 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  1  330405 BE 108122717 11.43540 1301.3194   47
  48 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14  8       2 BE 107882217 11.32187 1298.7901   48
  49 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  1       4 BE 100030018 11.42555 1298.2940   49
  50 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  8       3 BE 110618316 12.03572 1297.5349   50
  51 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  6  5  322359 BE 103103317 11.38446 1295.9503   51
  52 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  8       5 BE 106800315 11.43275 1295.5621   52
  53 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  1       3 BE 214092615 12.21510 1295.4531   53
  54 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14 12       3 BE 105953917 11.32587 1295.2266   54
  55 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22 10       6 BE 100090618 11.43315 1295.2214   55
  56 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17  2       4 BE 110956115 11.53392 1295.0263   56
  57 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17 12       7 BE 115653218 11.50488 1294.7037   57
  58 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  6  4       2 BE 104540916 11.38596 1294.6491   58
  59 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  3       5 BE 107158817 11.42308 1290.3517   59
  60 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  4       6 BE 108240315 11.42428 1289.3305   60
  61 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  7       4 BE 118424116 12.05552 1288.2865   61
  62 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  6  2       3 BE 100845918 11.40146 1288.1822   62
  63 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  1       5 BE 113053317 12.05572 1288.1308   63
  64 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  9       4 BE 208948616 12.14569 1286.5174   64
  65 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  6       5 BE 109409115 12.15089 1285.6151   65
  66 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  4  2       2 BE 101357518 11.43220 1285.3743   66
  67 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11 11       6 BE 213200318 12.15169 1285.0142   67
  68 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  359145 BE 109032918 12.09373 1284.3962   68
  69 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2       2 BE 112407917 12.18351 1283.3273   69
  70 MONTOISIS-MONNOM      LAMBUSA  8  4  334017 BE 101229818 11.50189 1283.1262   70
  71 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  4       4 BE 109620718 11.53198 1282.8618   71
  72 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  1       5 BE 103463614 11.53228 1282.6183   72
  73 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 13  1  362274 BE 208827917 12.12291 1282.4539   73



  74 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  5       6 BE 109623418 11.53278 1282.2126   74
  75 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17  5       5 BE 113870617 11.56342 1280.8568   75
  76 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22  9       7 BE 116325918 11.46235 1280.7398   76
  77 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14 12       2 BE 100013618 11.48030 1280.3914   77
  78 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  3       5 BE 212247618 12.23521 1279.8181   78
  79 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  5  5       2 BE 211777118 12.25131 1278.7451   79
  80 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  4  3       3 BE 104588016 11.45030 1276.8908   80
  81 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  8       6 BE 212245718 12.24491 1275.6941   81
  82 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 16 13  327299 BE 100052918 11.46350 1275.6051   82
  83 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  5  1       3 BE 203970716 12.25571 1275.5765   83
  84 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  3       4 BE 201946618 12.26380 1274.5634   84
  85 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  5       5 BE 201944218 12.26380 1274.5634   85
  86 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 13  2       2 BE 214354518 12.14201 1274.1098   86
  87 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  6  1  337666 BE 100516318 11.55050 1273.8108   87
  88 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  3  302949 BE 105904717 11.28044 1272.5029   88
  89 GOFFIN VINCENT        NETHEN   1  1  369632 BE 117158717 12.20300 1272.3993   89
  90 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  6  1       4 BE 116769318 11.43266 1271.9175   90
  91 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  3       2 BE 111735618 11.57598 1271.6016   91
  92 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  6  5       2 BE 100516018 11.55380 1271.1733   92
  93 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11 10       7 BE 213202318 12.18239 1271.1273   93
  94 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 17  4       8 BE 109606816 11.55428 1270.8282   94
  95 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 13  7       3 BE 212258318 12.15091 1270.4607   95
  96 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  5       7 BE 210190216 12.26091 1269.9506   96
  97 LEMAITRE-CALIANDRO    FARCIEN  8  3  330943 BE 100883618 11.50358 1269.9433   97
  98 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  1       2 BE 107607717 11.28354 1269.7473   98
  99 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17 12       6 BE 109589418 11.59132 1268.2490   99
 100 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 10       7 BE 108242815 11.46568 1268.0881  100
 101 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14 10       4 BE 107881317 11.38107 1268.0881  101
 102 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  2       6 BE 113052917 12.10482 1265.8824  102
 103 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   8  3       7 BE 109219618 12.10482 1265.8824  103
 104 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17  5       8 BE 107157017 11.47408 1264.4792  104
 105 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  7       8 BE 151067913 12.19599 1264.1142  105
 106 DUBRAY PHILIPPE       LOBBES   7  1  311545 BE 105808517 11.36530 1261.9118  106
 107 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  1       8 BE 208734117 12.28031 1261.8550  107
 108 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17  7       7 BE 113877317 12.00492 1260.7562  108
 109 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  2       6 BE 201946718 12.30020 1260.1200  109
 110 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  4  4       4 BE 101264618 11.48370 1259.2808  110
 111 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  2       3 BE 105892217 11.30435 1258.4858  111
 112 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 11  5       9 BE 210955717 12.21249 1257.9689  112
 113 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10  2  356612 BE 113070217 12.13312 1257.8019  113
 114 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  1  1  370184 BE 109520618 12.24261 1257.2690  114
 115 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  6       3 BE 100019018 11.52520 1256.9300  115
 116 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 14  2       4 BE 108123917 11.53060 1255.8153  116
 117 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 13  4       4 BE 212268518 12.18411 1254.9111  117
 118 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  3       3 BE 112406317 12.25091 1254.7752  118
 119 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  4  1  336950 BE 103925316 11.58348 1254.5610  119
 120 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14  1       5 BE 106779217 11.40578 1254.0159  120
 121 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  5  2       4 BE 211778918 12.31041 1253.8981  121
 122 MONTOISIS-MONNOM      LAMBUSA  8  3       2 BE 106865817 11.56299 1253.3549  122
 123 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14  7       6 BE 107881617 11.41098 1253.0173  123
 124 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU 14 14       7 BE 107379917 11.41098 1253.0173  124
 125 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  3       7 BE 109206318 11.59468 1252.1907  125
 126 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 16  3       2 BE 106855815 11.51340 1251.3024  126
 127 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR 10 10       2 BE 109192418 12.15072 1250.7435  127
 128 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  2       3 BE 111736218 12.02419 1249.6776  128
 129 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  6  2       3 BE 113870017 12.00210 1248.9957  129
 130 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 17 15       9 BE 101374218 11.51058 1247.9324  130
 131 DUBRAY PHILIPPE       LOBBES   7  2       2 BE 105808617 11.39400 1247.8438  131
 132 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22 12       8 BE 100091818 11.53215 1246.8601  132
 133 LEMAITRE-CALIANDRO    FARCIEN  8  6       2 BE 101009918 11.55258 1246.8184  133
 134 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   22 15       9 BE 100045718 11.53245 1246.6234  134
 135 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  9  7       7 BE 201941518 12.33280 1245.8634  135
 136 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 17 17       8 BE 109587618 12.04172 1244.8217  136
 137 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 12  7       8 BE 113862017 12.01258 1244.5787  137
 138 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 12  9       9 BE 212249418 12.32171 1244.1835  138
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PETIT CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        29-07-19  214 YEARLING       Amateurs:42 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  8  1  337676 BE 115652618 11.40488 1346.3240    1
   2 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  8  5       2 BE 115651018 11.42048 1339.5589    2
   3 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  1  325831 BE 101371218 11.34338 1332.2970    3
   4 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  1  325671 BE 101481018 11.34380 1331.2618    4
   5 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  1  366591 BE 109516318 12.05259 1330.9690    5
   6 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  8  341438 BE 109277918 11.48022 1323.2150    6



   7 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  1  376098 BE 212244518 12.14321 1321.7987    7
   8 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  4       2 BE 212240518 12.16141 1313.9483    8
   9 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  3       3 BE 212240718 12.16211 1313.4130    9
  10 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE  8  3  340785 BE 116346718 11.49368 1312.6637   10
  11 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  4  3  377509 BE 211777218 12.19341 1303.6957   11
  12 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  7  3  378078 BE 201942218 12.20270 1301.6974   12
  13 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17  1  328371 BE 100030018 11.42555 1298.2940   13
  14 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17  5       2 BE 100090618 11.43315 1295.2214   14
  15 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  8  3       3 BE 115653218 11.50488 1294.7037   15
  16 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  3  2  322359 BE 100845918 11.40146 1288.1822   16
  17 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  2       2 BE 101357518 11.43220 1285.3743   17
  18 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  3       2 BE 213200318 12.15169 1285.0142   18
  19 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  359145 BE 109032918 12.09373 1284.3962   19
  20 MONTOISIS-MONNOM      LAMBUSA  3  1  334017 BE 101229818 11.50189 1283.1262   20
  21 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  4  2  337816 BE 109620718 11.53198 1282.8618   21
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  4  3       2 BE 109623418 11.53278 1282.2126   22
  23 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17  4       3 BE 116325918 11.46235 1280.7398   23
  24 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 12 10  330405 BE 100013618 11.48030 1280.3914   24
  25 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  2       4 BE 212247618 12.23521 1279.8181   25
  26 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  4  4       2 BE 211777118 12.25131 1278.7451   26
  27 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  5       5 BE 212245718 12.24491 1275.6941   27
  28 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 11  8  327299 BE 100052918 11.46350 1275.6051   28
  29 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  7  2       2 BE 201946618 12.26380 1274.5634   29
  30 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  7  4       3 BE 201944218 12.26380 1274.5634   30
  31 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 11  1  362274 BE 214354518 12.14201 1274.1098   31
  32 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  4  1  337666 BE 100516318 11.55050 1273.8108   32
  33 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA  3  1       2 BE 116769318 11.43266 1271.9175   33
  34 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE  8  2       2 BE 111735618 11.57598 1271.6016   34
  35 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  4  3       2 BE 100516018 11.55380 1271.1733   35
  36 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  2       3 BE 213202318 12.18239 1271.1273   36
  37 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 11  5       2 BE 212258318 12.15091 1270.4607   37
  38 LEMAITRE-CALIANDRO    FARCIEN  8  3  330943 BE 100883618 11.50358 1269.9433   38
  39 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  5       2 BE 109589418 11.59132 1268.2490   39
  40 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL ST   2  1  355464 BE 109219618 12.10482 1265.8824   40
  41 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  7  1       4 BE 201946718 12.30020 1260.1200   41
  42 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  3       3 BE 101264618 11.48370 1259.2808   42
  43 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  1  1  370184 BE 109520618 12.24261 1257.2690   43
  44 COLLIN LUDOVIC        RANSART 12  4       2 BE 100019018 11.52520 1256.9300   44
  45 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS 11  2       3 BE 212268518 12.18411 1254.9111   45
  46 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  4  1       3 BE 211778918 12.31041 1253.8981   46
  47 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  4  1       3 BE 109206318 11.59468 1252.1907   47
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  8  356612 BE 109192418 12.15072 1250.7435   48
  49 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE  8  1       3 BE 111736218 12.02419 1249.6776   49
  50 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  6  4       2 BE 101374218 11.51058 1247.9324   50
  51 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17  7       4 BE 100091818 11.53215 1246.8601   51
  52 LEMAITRE-CALIANDRO    FARCIEN  8  6       2 BE 101009918 11.55258 1246.8184   52
  53 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17 10       5 BE 100045718 11.53245 1246.6234   53
  54 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  7  6       5 BE 201941518 12.33280 1245.8634   54
  55 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10 10       3 BE 109587618 12.04172 1244.8217   55
  56 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  6       6 BE 212249418 12.32171 1244.1835   56
  57 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 11  5       2 BE 100052118 11.53140 1243.3798   57
  58 DE BELS-CRETON        LOBBES   7  2  314278 BE 100133318 11.43053 1241.7720   58
  59 JORIS LOUIS           WILLEBR  4  2       4 BE 211777318 12.34131 1240.9147   59
  60 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  6       2 BE 109189518 12.17272 1240.5909   60
  61 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  3  2  336950 BE 100955118 12.01428 1240.0937   61
  62 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  7       3 BE 109187418 12.17482 1239.0822   62
  63 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 11  9       3 BE 100053418 11.54090 1239.0649   63
  64 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  4  2  317488 BE 106802318 11.46390 1237.0466   64
  65 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 10  7       4 BE 109585118 12.06022 1236.9299   65
  66 CHAPELLE B & LUC M    HAM/HEU  4  4  314712 BE 100171618 11.44388 1235.8772   66
  67 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17  8       6 BE 100025318 11.56475 1230.8143   67
  68 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      VIEUSAR  8  5       4 BE 109192218 12.19592 1229.7531   68
  69 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   17 12       7 BE 100047118 11.57435 1226.5235   69
  70 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  1  302949 BE 101139818 11.37236 1224.5641   70
  71 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  2  376108 BE 109061018 12.37301 1223.1088   71
  72 VANHOOF RENE          BRAINE-  2  1  350673 BE 115988118 12.17180 1220.5813   72
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PETIT CLUB      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY AUX LOGES        29-07-19  114 JEUNES         Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 UYTTERHOEVEN-MICHAUX  SINT-JO  3  1  370184 BE 106317219 12.09571 1322.3140    1
   2 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  3  322359 BE 110932419 11.35056 1315.2500    2
   3 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  3  302949 BE 110994919 11.24154 1293.2353    3
   4 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL 14  4  327750 BE 110423219 11.43476 1291.4051    4
   5 DE DEENE GUY          RANCE   10  2  292537 BE 112627619 11.17284 1286.0277    5



   6 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  3  337666 BE 106600719 11.53010 1283.8198    6
   7 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 20       2 BE 110930219 11.41376 1281.1003    7
   8 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  2       3 BE 110930419 11.41446 1280.5066    8
   9 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 11       4 BE 110936219 11.41516 1279.9134    9
  10 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  9       5 BE 114844019 11.42106 1278.3062   10
  11 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL 14  6       2 BE 110421219 11.46296 1277.8110   11
  12 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL 14 14       3 BE 110424119 11.47356 1272.3544   12
  13 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  5  3  366591 BE 106355919 12.18169 1271.6417   13
  14 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  3  369951 BE 209122219 12.21030 1271.0909   14
  15 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL 14 10       4 BE 110423519 11.48126 1269.3157   15
  16 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  6  340785 BE 103123319 11.59439 1263.4223   16
  17 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  2  376108 BE 105833219 12.29311 1255.7094   17
  18 DENIES RUDY           ST JORI  4  2       2 BE 209122719 12.25010 1254.0003   18
  19 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  9       2 BE 103121219 12.01589 1252.9705   19
  20 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  7       6 BE 110930119 11.47216 1252.5606   20
  21 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  8       7 BE 110930819 11.47236 1252.3984   21
  22 DE DEENE GUY          RANCE   10  6       2 BE 112627219 11.23354 1252.3524   22
  23 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE 10  7       3 BE 103122419 12.03439 1244.9601   23
  24 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  4  1  317488 BE 110618119 11.46400 1236.9662   24
  25 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 18       8 BE 110937819 11.50426 1236.4658   25
  26 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  5  5       2 BE 106357619 12.27479 1231.0042   26
  27 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  1       2 BE 110989119 11.36586 1226.6300   27
  28 DE DEENE GUY          RANCE   10  4       3 BE 112627819 11.29004 1223.9700   28
  29 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  8  5       2 BE 106604419 12.06040 1223.1321   29
  30 VANHOOF RENE          BRAINE-  3  1  350673 BE 106433719 12.17100 1221.1480   30
  31 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 13       9 BE 110934919 11.54186 1219.6247   31
  32 DE DEENE GUY          RANCE   10  1       4 BE 112627719 11.31064 1213.3095   32
  33 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 14      10 BE 110936319 11.55546 1212.2861   33
  34 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 17      11 BE 110937719 11.55556 1212.2101   34
  35 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 22      12 BE 110934719 11.55556 1212.2101   35
  36 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23 15      13 BE 110931419 11.57035 1207.0734   36
  37 KANIA ZENON           COURCEL 14 11       5 BE 110420719 12.01536 1205.4360   37
  38 WAUTHIER GUY          MONT/MA 23  4      14 BE 110932619 11.57535 1203.3185   38
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


